Deutscher Pinscher
65474 Bischofsheim
22844 Norderstedt

76684 Ostringen/Tiefenbach

Zwergschnauzer-pfeffer-salz

85296 Rohrbach

Zwergschnauzer-schwarz
15569 Woltersdorf

21493 Schwarzenbek
58332 Schwelm

77743 Neuried/Dundenheim

Ziichter

Orantek

Tessmer-Hain

Messer

Graf

Bergmann

Ulrich

Seel

Reuter

Zwergschnauzer-schwarz-silber

09112 Chemnitz
09130 Chemnitz

15898 Neuzelle

36277 Schenklengsfeld
48629 Metelen

64347 Griesheim

Schnauzer-schwarz
31698 Lindhorst

63486 Bruchkdobel

Riesenschnauzer-pfeffer-salz
53909 Ziilpich

97456 Dittelbrunn

Riesenschnauzer-schwarz
08267 Zwota

33129 Delbriick

34323 Malsfeld

39291 Mdoser

66871 Dennweiler-Frohnbach
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Krotova

Vagman

Miiller

Ide

Gehrke

Wichter

Habenicht

Sperzel

Griifler

Gottler

Kleider

Diinholter

Grede

Dangl

Schon

Zwingername

HAUSE KAROLA

VILLE DE HAMBURG

NEBELWALD

HOLLEDAU

BERLINER ZWERGEN

BLACK BEATLE'S

DOSSO DOSSI

JASMIN

ART'MARANT

WAGRAS HOPE

RAUSCHEBART'S

KLEINEN WUSTLINGEN

SILVERSTONE

KARLSECK

SCHNAPSBRENNEREI

KINZIGTAL

EIFELPARADIES

MARIENBACHTAL

BLACK RAINBOW

KLEINEN BUFFEL

GOLDBERGSEE

ELLY'S MEUTE

HORREN

0176/34263026

040/2798421

07259/9290132

08442/953323

0170-8177776

04151/6230

0170/3505139

07807/1251

0371/3541640

0371/4047498

06629/6380

02556/1681

06155/5311

05725/2758436

06181/78305

02252/5160

09721/746411

0176/24347825

05250/9987466

05685/91019

039222/2794

06381/995466

www.pinscher-hamburg.de

www.zwergpinschervomnebelwald.de

www.Zwergschnauzer-Holledau.de

www.berliner-zwerge.de
www.black-beatles.jimdo.com
https://www.dossodossi.de

www.von-der-jasmin.de

www.marant-zwergschnauzer.de

www.zwergschnauzer-rauschebarts.de
www.kleine-wuestlinge.de
www.hundesalon-muensterland.de

www.zwergschnauzer-vom-karlseck.com

www.mittelschnauzer-schoettlingen.de

www.schnauzer-vom-kinzigtal.de

www.schnauzer-vom-eifelparadies.de

www.vomkleinenbueffel.de
www.vomgoldbergsee.de
www.riesenschnauzer-von-ellys-meute.de

www.schnauzerfamily.de

17.10.2019

19.10.2019

21.10.2019

05.10.2019

09.10.2019

10.10.2019

09.10.2019

08.10.2019

03.10.2019

14.10.2019

02.10.2019

03.10.2019

09.10.2019

11.10.2019

18.10.2019

24.10.2019

18.10.2019

10.10.2019

29.10.2019

19.10.2019

11.10.2019

06.10.2019

01.10.2019

voraus-
sichtl.
Waurftag
18.12.2019

20.12.2019

22.12.2019

06.12.2019

10.12.2019

11.12.2019

10.12.2019

09.12.2019

04.12.2019

15.12.2019

03.12.2019

04.12.2019

10.12.2019

12.12.2019

19.12.2019

25.12.2019

19.12.2019

11.12.2019

30.12.2019

20.12.2019

12.12.2019

07.12.2019

02.12.2019

Name der Eltern

QISMO VOM SCHLOSS LUPUS /21.10.2017 / sr
ALINA VOM LAJMTAL / 14.07.2017 / ¢

IGOR-L'ALLIE DES FRINGANTS COMPLICES /20.03.2013 / sr
CATE DE LA VILLE DE HAMBURG / 09.03.2015 / sr

DARK ANGELS LOST AND FOUND / 28.08.2017 / sr
DJARA VON DER BLAUEN SCHNEID / 15.10.2017 / sr

VILOU VOM KOLBENWEIHER / 01.05.2016 / ps
CELINA-COURAGE VON DER HOLLEDAU / 15.04.2015 / ps

CINDERELLA'S RUSTY /11.03.2013 /s
YATOKYA VOM HELLA-HOF / 05.06.2018 / s

ZIBIRIAN'S MAD MAX /30.03.2017 / s
BLACK BEATLE'S TOFFIFEE-MUSLI / 12.03.2018 / s

ANTRACITO MAGIJA LEON / 08.03.2017 / s
BELLE BEYOND DOUBT S TAGANIEGO ROGA /20.05.2015 /s

IMPULSE ELDZH HOPE / 25.04.2015 / s
MARIAH CAREY VON DER JASMIN /08.04.2012/ s

ART'MARANT CROSSFIRE / 11.11.2009 / ss
ART'MARANT ON POINT /23.10.2016 / ss

FAMOUS THORIN GRAND CALVERA /24.03.2017 / ss
DACCARA CHARM OF WAGRAS HOPE / 17.09.2013 / ss

KONIG LUDWIG VON DER FUHRMANNSWACHE / 21.05.2015 / ss
RAUSCHEBART'S IDA MAXIMA /23.02.2018 / ss

FREDO JENTE V. D'N OPPASSER /22.02.2015 / ss
ELENOR VON DEN KLEINEN WUSTLINGEN /25.03.2013 / ss

SWISS ROYAL TOUCH JOE COOL /23.09.2016 / ss
VOYAGER'S YO YO /20.09.2017 / ss

SCEDIR ROCK HUDSON-NA /11.01.2012 / ss
SANTA KNYRYS ANASTASIA ROMANOVA /03.09.2016 / ss

BIG-OTIS VON DER BLACK BEAUTY /25.08.2012 /s
FIENE VON DER SCHNAPSBRENNEREI/ 08.12.2015 /s

QUIRL VOM KAISER BARBAROSSA /21.02.2016 /s
MIRA VOM KINZIGTAL /30.01.2015 /s

MOONWALKER VOM EIFELPARADIES / 06.08.2016 / ps
ISABELL VOM LUTHER SEE / 21.04.2017 / ps

ZOTTELBART VON HETZELDORF EROS /21.03.2014 / ps
BANJA VOM SCHENKENWALD / 11.01.2016 / ps

SASVARI GIORGO ARMANI / 18.02.2011 /s
GO-FIGHTING GIRL VON DER FORTUNA-RANCH /23.11.2016 /s

ICEHEART OF DUTCH SPIRIT / 12.07.2014 / s
NIXE VOM KLEINEN BUFFEL /30.06.2015 / s

PONTIFEX MAXIMUS VON BLACKMOORE /21.10.2013 / s
QUEEN-MAYA VOM GOLDBERGSEE / 18.01.2015 /s
ORKAN VON ELLY'S MEUTE /22.07.2014 / s

ABIGAIL LARIGOSH /27.03.2016 / s

JOY DIVISION DE LORDSHIP'S /27.09.2014 / s
STABLEMASTER'S SABRINA /14.04.2017 /' s



RUGBY Il VON DER TALMUHLE / 25.05.2017 / s

74906 Bad Rappenau Weilbacher TALMUHLE 07268/911306 www.talmuehle-riesenschnauzer.de 05.10.2019 06.12.2019 MISS MONEYPENNY VON DER TALMUHLE / 25.07.2016 / s
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